
hello@integratedcaresupport.com

ONLINE

09/05/2024
05/06/2024
30/07/2024
04/09/2024
06/11/2024
14/01/2025

10:00 - 11:00am
10:00 - 11:00am
10:00 - 11:00am
10:00 - 11:00am
10:00 - 11:00am
10:00 - 11:00am

NUTRITION 
AND 

HYDRATION 

SHARING GOOD
NUTRITION AND

HYDRATION PRACTICES

BOOK HERE!

or e
mail

Scan me!

FULLY FUNDED CARER INFORMATION 
& SUPPORT SESSION

https://www.aimsol.co.uk/event-details/free-understanding-nutrition-and-hydration-training-2025-01-14-10-00

